
Southeast Case Research Journal - Volume 3, Issue 2 - Fall 2006 

TEACHING NOTES 

Teaching notes are avai lable for all cases printed in this journal. Contact the authors to 
obtain the teaching notes. 

Hedging Currency Risks at Duke Power 
Randall R. Kincaid 

Queens University of Charlotte 
1900 Selwyn Ave. 
Charlotte , NC 28274 
Kincaidr@Queens.edu 

If You "Re"build It, They Will Come 
Martin J. Hornyak 
College of Business 
University of West Florida 
11000 University Parkway 
Pensacola , FL 32514 
mhornyak@uwf.edu 

CELBLOX 
A. Gregory Stone 
School of Business 
Regent University 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464 
gregsto@regent.edu 

Chapter Three 
Rebecca J. Oatsvall 
School of Business 
Meredith College 
3800 Hillsborough St. 
Raleigh, NC 27607 
oatsvallr@meredith .edu 

Timothy E. Burson 
Queens University of Charlotte 
1900 Selwyn Avenue 
Charlotte, NC 29287 
Bursont@Queens.edu 

Timothy Redmer 
School of Business 
Regent University 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464 
timored@regent.edu 

A Family Business Successor Considers Quantitative Methods 
Fred A Ware , Jr 
Langdale College of Business 
Valdosta State University 
Valdosta , GA 31698 
fware@valdosta .edu 

125 



Southeast Case Research Journal - Volume 3, Issue 2 - Fall 2006 

Engineering Services Unlimited, Inc. 
Sylvanus Ogburia 
Alabama A & M University 
4900 Meridian Street 
Normal, AL 25762 
sylvanus.ogburia@email .aamu.edu 

A Baker's Decision 
Keith C. Jones 
North Carolina A & T State University 
1601 East Market Street 
Greensboro, NC 27411 
kcjones 1@ncat.edu 

Surviving This Place 
Michael F. Welsh 
University of South Carolina 
Columbia, SC 29208 
mwelsh@gwm.sc.edu 

Libby Brown 
Lindsey Morrow 
University of South Carolina 
Columbia , SC 29208 
lindseymorrow@yahoo.com 

Julia Lewis 
Stephanie Foote 
University of South Carolina Aiken 
471 University Parkway 
Aiken , SC 29801 
stephanief@usca.edu 

Service Learning: It's Just a Matter of Aligning the Stars 
Robin Guill Liles 
211A Hodgin Hall 
North Carolina A & T State University 
Greensboro, NC 27411 
rgliles@ncatl.edu 

126 




